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Utility Services Monthly Report

CASH PAYMENTS

CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS

CHECK PAYMENTS 

BANK DRAFT PAYMENTS

DISCONNECTIONS

AMI ELECTRICAL METERS

REMAINING MANUAL METERS

WATER METERS 
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1174
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37

3278

26

2171

468

July 15, 2024

Carly Loflin, Utility Billing/Accounts Receivable Coordinator 

Monthly Report


